
Scratch:

Klasse Totaal scratch HCP Totaal Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Totaal scratch HCP Totaal incl hcp Gemiddeld
1 Christiaan Veendorp A 1255 0 1255 239 175 223 150 189 217 2448 0 2448 204,00
2 Harm Karssies B 1188 126 1314 169 226 159 174 190 177 2283 126 2535 190,25
3 Erik Bisschop B 1162 108 1270 167 163 179 208 180 198 2257 108 2473 188,08
4 Wim Logtenberg B 1218 102 1320 188 179 188 145 165 168 2251 102 2455 187,58
5 Marc Akse B 1123 126 1249 164 174 144 178 245 202 2230 126 2482 185,83
6 Priscilla Thalen A 1092 78 1170 164 186 200 167 149 177 2135 78 2291 177,92
7 Leo Kiers B 1165 138 1303 144 144 164 165 151 171 2104 138 2380 175,33
8 Harmen Ras C 1042 150 1192 123 161 201 221 193 154 2095 150 2395 174,58
9 Steven Vroege C 1027 150 1177 157 204 157 157 164 174 2040 150 2340 170,00

10 Toos Harkes C 1001 234 1235 178 136 191 158 123 143 1930 234 2398 160,83
11 Michel Ronkes C 994 210 1204 131 142 182 152 149 160 1910 210 2330 159,17
12 Rosalia Padding C 986 246 1232 133 168 134 150 140 145 1856 246 2348 154,67
13 Richard Pappers D 951 252 1203 142 151 208 116 159 127 1854 252 2358 154,50
14 Sjacko de Jonge D 880 318 1198 145 134 144 167 132 151 1753 318 2389 146,08
15 Sjanie Masselink D 849 336 1185 125 105 118 115 172 108 1592 336 2264 132,67
16 Jan Oosterhof C 1008 174 1182 148 168 111 1435 174 1783 119,58

Handicap:

Klasse Totaal scratch HCP Totaal Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Totaal scratch HCP Totaal incl hcp Gemiddeld
1 Marc Akse B 1123 126 1249 164 174 144 178 245 202 2230 126 2482 185,83
2 Wim Logtenberg B 1218 102 1320 188 179 188 145 165 168 2251 102 2455 187,58
3 Toos Harkes C 1001 234 1235 178 136 191 158 123 143 1930 234 2398 160,83

Harm Karssies B 1188 126 1314 169 226 159 174 190 177 2283 126 2535 190,25
Erik Bisschop B 1162 108 1270 167 163 179 208 180 198 2257 108 2473 188,08

 Christiaan Veendorp A 1255 0 1255 239 175 223 150 189 217 2448 0 2448 204,00
7 Harmen Ras C 1042 150 1192 123 161 201 221 193 154 2095 150 2395 174,58
8 Sjacko de Jonge D 880 318 1198 145 134 144 167 132 151 1753 318 2389 146,08
9 Leo Kiers B 1165 138 1303 144 144 164 165 151 171 2104 138 2380 175,33

10 Richard Pappers D 951 252 1203 142 151 208 116 159 127 1854 252 2358 154,50
11 Rosalia Padding C 986 246 1232 133 168 134 150 140 145 1856 246 2348 154,67
12 Steven Vroege C 1027 150 1177 157 204 157 157 164 174 2040 150 2340 170,00
13 Michel Ronkes C 994 210 1204 131 142 182 152 149 160 1910 210 2330 159,17
14 Priscilla Thalen A 1092 78 1170 164 186 200 167 149 177 2135 78 2291 177,92
15 Sjanie Masselink D 849 336 1185 125 105 118 115 172 108 1592 336 2264 132,67
16 Jan Oosterhof C 1008 174 1182 148 168 111 1435 174 1783 119,58

Voorronde: Finale

Voorronde: Finale


